LED FIXTURE
DL Series
LED Vapor Tight
DL-VT
Linear 4’ or 8’ IP65 rated luminaire, suitable for wet locations.
Ordering Information    Example: DL-VT/4F/40W/35/120-347V/D/S
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
06/07/22
5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -20˚C ~ +40˚C
Features & Benefits
cUL listed, DLC Premium & Standard
High impact polycarbonate grey housing, IK08, opal lens
LED module with LG / Everlight chip, 13
c/w PG13.5 threaded cable gland
130lm/W, 0-10V dimming
Stainless steel  fastening clips and stainless steel mounting brackets included
L70 @ 50,000 Hrs, CRI ≥80
IP 65 rated, wet location rated
Dimensional Drawing
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT Voltage Dimmable Options
DL (Deltalum) VT (Vapor tight) 4F (4’)
8F (8’)
40W, 60W
80W, 100W, 120W
35 (3500K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
120-347V
UNV (120-277V)
HVU (347-480V)
D (0-10V dimming) S (Microwave sensor, factory installed)
L W H
4FT 48” 4.9” 4.1”
8FT 99” 6.3” 4.3”
L
L
W
H
W
H
4 FT
8 FT
Ordering
Code
DLC/
DLC Premium Model Number
Wattage
(W) Input Voltage (V) Hour Rating Beam Angle
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
M.O.L
(inch)
Case
QTY.
3665302 No DL-VT/4F/40W/35/120-347V/D 40W 120-347V 50,000 120°  5,300 3500K >80 48 4
3665244 Yes Premium DL-VT/4F/40W/40/120-347V/D 40W 120-347V 50,000 120°  5,432 4000K >80 48 4
3665245 Yes Premium DL-VT/4F/40W/50/120-347V/D 40W 120-347V 50,000 120°  5,670 5000K >80 48 4
3666306 No DL-VT/4F/60W/35/120-347V/D 60W 120-347V 50,000 120°  7,300 3500K >80 48 4
3666238 Yes Premium DL-VT/4F/60W/40/120-347V/D 60W 120-347V 50,000 120°  7,429 4000K >80 48 4
3666239 Yes Premium DL-VT/4F/60W/50/120-347V/D 60W 120-347V 50,000 120°  7,511 5000K >80 48 4
3665305 No DL-VT/4F/40W/35/120-347V/D/S 40W 120-347V 50,000 120°  5,300 3500K >80 48 4
3665303 No DL-VT/4F/40W/40/120-347V/D/S 40W 120-347V 50,000 120°  5,432 4000K >80 48 4
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  2 of 2
06/07/22
LED Vapor Tight
DL-VT
Ordering
Code
DLC/
DLC Premium Model Number
Wattage
(W) Input Voltage (V) Hour Rating Beam Angle
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
M.O.L
(inch)
Case
QTY.
3665304 No DL-VT/4F/40W/50/120-347V/D/S 40W 120-347V 50,000 120°  5,670 5000K >80 48 4
3666303 No DL-VT/4F/60W/35/120-347V/D/S 60W 120-347V 50,000 120°  7,300 3500K >80 48 4
3666301 No DL-VT/4F/60W/40/120-347V/D/S 60W 120-347V 50,000 120°  7,429 4000K >80 48 4
3666302 No DL-VT/4F/60W/50/120-347V/D/S 60W 120-347V 50,000 120°  7,511 5000K >80 48 4
3666118 Yes DL-VT/8F/80W/40/UNV/D 80W 120-277V 50,000 120°  10,621 4000K >80 96 1
3666119 Yes Premium DL-VT/8F/80W/50/UNV/D 80W 120-277V 50,000 120°  10,743 5000K >80 96 1
3666218 Yes DL-VT/8F/80W/40/HVU/D 80W 347V-480V 50,000 120°  10,697 4000K >80 96 1
3666219 Yes DL-VT/8F/80W/50/HVU/D 80W 347V-480V 50,000 120°  10,802 5000K >80 96 1
3666320 - DL-VT/8F/80W/40/120-347V/D 80W 120-347V 50,000 120°  10,621 4000K >80 96 1
3666321 - DL-VT/8F/80W/50/120-347V/D 80W 120-347V 50,000 120°  10,743 5000K >80 96 1
3666120 No DL-VT/8F/100W/40/UNV/D 100W 120-277V 50,000 120°  12,500 4000K >80 96 1
3666221 No DL-VT/8F/100W/50/UNV/D 100W 120-277V 50,000 120°  12,500 5000K >80 96 1
3667109 Yes DL-VT/8F/120W/40/UNV/D 120W 120-277V 50,000 120°  15,765 4000K >80 96 1
3667110 Yes Premium DL-VT/8F/120W/50/UNV/D 120W 120-277V 50,000 120°  15,930 5000K >80 96 1
3667210 Yes DL-VT/8F/120W/40/HVU/D 120W 347V-480V 50,000 120°  16,662 4000K >80 96 1
3667211 Yes DL-VT/8F/120W/50/HVU/D 120W 347V-480V 50,000 120°  16,807 5000K >80 96 1
3666147 - DL-VT/8F/80W/40/UNV/D/S 80W 120-277V 50,000 120°  10,621 4000K >80 96 1
- - DL-VT/4F/LENS DeltaLum vapor tight 4ft opal PC lens
- - DL-VT/8F/LENS DeltaLum vapor tight 8ft opal PC lens
- - S Microwave motion sensor, factory installed